Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Pre Vizsla, Pursuing the Throne Base Petranaki Arena
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 23 Count: 19
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Unmasking the Conspiracy [TWI]
3x Bazine Netal [SHD] 3x Bounty Posting [SHD]
3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD] 3x Ma Klounkee [SHD]
3x Star Wing Scout [SOR] 3x Daring Raid [TWI]
3x Jango Fett [SHD] 2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
3x 4-LOM [SHD] 3x | Am Your Father [SOR]
3x Zuckuss [SHD] 2x Waylay [TWI]
2x Cad Bane [TWI] UPGRADES

Count: 8

3x Enticing Reward [SHD]

2X
3X

Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]
Death Mark [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2X
1x
3X
1x
3X

Confiscate [SHD]

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Lurking TIE Phantom [SHD]
Waylay [TWI]

Pillage [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/NlyotAQxFBeaU
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




